RF Interconnects
Features & Benefits
•  Keyed, small form factor, RF multiport
•  Custom, cost-effective, quick turn, RF harness
•  Cable & board mount options with 2, 4 or 8 ports
•  40+ GHz SMPS interface
O: 561.840.1800

O: 561.840.1800
Humboldt Part Number Guide
Humboldt Connector Type
Standard
•	 C - cable
•	 S - surface
•	 E - edge
•	 P - panel
# of Ports
•	 2, 4 or 8
Humboldt Mating Guide (not to scale)
H12C Cable Connector
2 Port
M
ATES TO
H12S PCB Surface Mount
2 Port
H12E PCB Edge Mount
2 Port
H12P Panel Mount
2 Port
H14C Cable Connector
4 Port
M
ATES TO
H14S
PCB Surface Mount
4 Port
H14E
PCB Edge Mount
4 Port
H14P
Panel Mount
4 Port
H18C Cable Connector
8 Port
M
ATES TO
H18S
PCB Surface Mount
8 Port
H18E
PCB Edge Mount
8 Port
H18P
Panel Mount
8 Port
O: 561.840.1800
Rev. 0 (03/24)
Dimensional Overview (inches)
H1XC
Humboldt P/N Ports OAL (in)
H12C 2 1.170
H14C 4 1.430
H18C 8 1.950
(1.085)
(.225)
(OAL)
H1XE
Humboldt P/N Ports OAL (in)
H12E 2 1.170
H14E 4 1.430
H18E 8 1.950
H1XP
Humboldt P/N Ports OAL (in)
H12P 2 2.220
H14P 4 2.480
H18P 8 3.000
H1XS
Humboldt P/N Ports OAL (in)
H12S 2 1.170